Solution Overview
VIAVI Automotive C2 Appliance is capable of generating real world network scenarios and deterministic
traffic patterns so in vehicle-networks, services and individual network elements can be validated
quickly, reliable and in a repeatable manner.
This compact and portable 2U form factor network testing system enables companies of all sizes to test
smarter and optimize their test investment by leveraging the industry-leading test capabilities VIAVI
offers, in a very cost efficient hardware package.
The C2 can accommodate up to two interface cards (NICs) and up to 8 Ethernet ports with fully

•	 Linux- or Windows-based workstation for scripting
•	 Mac-, Linux-, or Windows-based workstation for Rest API support
Ordering Information
Kit Number Media Support
AUTO-C2-KIT-01 AUTO C2 4-PORT 10M-T1S, HW TIME & PGA SW
AUTO-C2-KIT-02 AUTO C2 8-PORT 10M-T1S, HW TIME & PGA SW
AUTO-C2-KIT-03 AUTO C2 4-PORT 10M-T1S, 4-PORT FX2 1G SFP, HW TIME & PGA SW
AUTO-C2-KIT-04 AUTO C2 8-PORT FX2 1G SFP, HW TIME & PGA SW
viavisolutions.com
tsn-automotive-c2-ds-hse-nse-ae
30194801 900 1225
Contact Us: +1 844 GO VIAVI  |  (+1 844 468 4284). To reach the VIAVI office nearest you, visit viavisolutions.com/contact